
 31.00mm
1.220in

  21.77mm
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 21.70mm
.854in

  43.78mm
1.724in

  17.39mm
.685in

 

 4.00mm
.157in

 

OVERALL LENGTH
141.99mm

5.590in

MAXIMUM
OUTER

DIAMETER
45.00mm
1.772in

33.00mm
1.299in

30.00mm
1.181in

30.00mm
1.181in

8.93mm
.351in

DISTANCE
TO ELEMENT

3.93mm
.155in

FILTER THREAD

M43 x 0.75-6H
FILTER THREAD

 5.99mm
.236in

 

IRIS LOCKING SCREW*
IRIS ADJUSTMENT 

FOR INFORMATION ONLY:
DO NOT MANUFACTURE
PARTS TO THIS DRAWING

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
WITHOUT NOTICE
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE 
ONLY. FOR DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS, 
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPEC SHEET.

*INCLUSED RECESSD SET SCREW OPTION
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